2013/0539
2013/0673
2016/0583
2017/0598
2019/0565
2020/0361
2020/0448
2022/0158
2022/0423
2022/0465
2022/0466
2022/0580
2023/0001
2023/0053
2023/0299
2023/0543
2017/0434
2019/0260
2021/0262
2021/0311
2021/0473
2022/0011
2022/0245
2022/0352

Jlekoswuh
Tep3uh
ApHayTosuh
MeTkoBuh
OrtbaHoBMh

PaguBojesuh

3ajuh
Lywa
Yerarbal,
bjenoByK
Cumunh
BpaTtunh
Mwuwkosuh
AHTUh

MwnagnHosuh

[pawKosuh
Bbowkosuh
Mwunoweswuh
ByyeTtuh
Muruh
Pycumosuh
Crawesuh
LiseTkoBuh
JInumHa

MBa
Hukoneta
KpunctuHa
bophe
AHa
JaHa
Mununua
MBa
JoBaHa
Mwunnua
JoBaHa
AHApej
Anekca
Hukona
NHa
Bama
Coduja
Jlyka
Bnacta
JeneHna
MNasne
Cnasuua
Mwurba
Ypow

23
22
23
5
28
16
23
18
20
22
19
22
17
10
21
21
17
17
20
15
20
10
15
30

CHn
cn
CHn
cun
CcHn
cn
CH
cun
CHn
cn
CcHn
cn
CH
cun
CHn
cn
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np

OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3
OKT 3



